
First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scout 29.61 0 3NQCierpiszewski 0.0012 20079 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Alex 34.98 01 68QPreston 0.003 12012 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Misty 38.62 3 52NQGregory 0.002 12048 49 04,3,4,5,6,10,20
Spring 0.00 0 0NQEly 0.001 12049 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sadie 0.00 0 0ABSBaranowski 0.004 16051 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bekka 32.86 01 72QDattoma 0.0010 20057 72 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Flip 34.10 22 70QBuchma 0.007 20061 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Rocket 29.96 03 56QCzaplinski 0.009 20059 56 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,20
Tiva 43.39 11 2NQSawyer 0.008 20060 -9 02
Rex 0.00 0 0ABSBaranowski 0.0011 20028 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Pop-Tart 49.21 11 0NQScheiner 0.001 08009 -11 0
Rickee 44.85 6 3NQCioffi-Parker 0.002 08011 -3 03
Sofia 51.60 13 0NQWennerstrom 0.003 08426 -13 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Indiana 49.68 14 3NQTranoy 0.004 12437 -11 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lily 33.23 01 57QHaynes 0.005 16444 57 03,2,3,4,7,8,10,20
Hope 43.45 8 5NQNye 0.007 16022 -3 05
Si 42.74 7 4NQVisco 0.006 16253 -3 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Carly 22.43 01 67QAyers 0.0010 20454 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Bailey 37.92 5 4NQMullen 0.0011 20027 -1 04
Athena 0.00 0 0NQSmagacz-Starnes 0.0012 20032 0 0
Luna 0.00 0 0NQBerghold 0.009 20457 0 0
Emma 46.96 14 2NQMcMoran 0.008 20462 -12 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Moon 0.00 0 0ABSStiles 0.0013 24467 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jada 43.33 51 65QSantomauro 0.006 08181 60 02,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fizz 27.53 01 64QLarson 0.0010 12219 64 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Madyson 38.17 3 6NQRissmiller 0.0011 12212 3 06
Sarah 40.48 5 0NQOvnicek 0.009 12433 -5 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Surf 0.00 0 0NQWiechmann 0.0018 16284 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scorch 29.70 01 74QMcKay 0.0036 20350 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Walker 18.44 0 3NQGereg 0.0039 20292 3 03
Taylor 30.15 0 29NQAyers 0.0037 20336 29 06,2,3,5,6,7
Zuni 35.87 3 3NQFenstermacher 0.0035 20461 0 03
Haley 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0038 20295 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
A.V. 33.10 11 67QBridgwood 0.0051 24475 66 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Callia 44.64 12 2NQScott 0.0053 24411 -10 02
Inara 0.00 0 0ABSWallace 0.0054 24406 0 0
Comet 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0052 24474 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Livvie 38.04 01 80QStephon 0.004 08180 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bitzy 33.07 02 66QRussell 0.005 08173 66 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 28.75 01 78QWeintrub 0.008 12217 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kramer 37.15 21 64QBerman 0.0015 16282 62 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Ela 33.94 0 5NQBuchma 0.0017 16251 5 05
Bertha 0.00 0 0ABSBillman 0.0016 16267 0 0
Elvira 0.00 0 0ABSBillman 0.0014 16286 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Solo 6 32.24 01 80QKatzwinkel 0.0029 20334 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Loki Bacon Bit 33.63 12 80QBailey 0.0026 20351 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 31.96 03 77QColes 0.0022 20302 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samie 31.22 04 70QDauer 0.0031 20322 70 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Nemesis 31.69 0 68QThompson 0.0023 20355 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Blitz 46.00 14 3NQAldrich 0.0033 20312 -11 03
Drew 41.38 9 2NQHalperin 0.0028 20335 -7 02
Mars 37.22 5 4NQBankauf 0.0027 20344 -1 04
Sin 0.00 0 0ABSTorok 0.0034 20307 0 0
Breeze 0.00 0 0ABSCurran 0.0032 20320 0 0
Batman 0.00 0 0ABSPosner 0.0030 20331 0 0
Dolce' 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.0025 20352 0 0
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Nell 0.00 0 0ABSLesko 0.0024 20354 0 0
Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Ringo 29.01 01 80QMogerley 0.0045 24382 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tess 30.04 02 76QBisbee 0.0047 24379 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sebeka 35.04 33 75QSmith 0.0041 24401 72 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jinn 34.07 24 69QBailey 0.0048 24376 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Shambhu 37.08 5 3NQThorpe 0.0050 24366 -2 03
Tembi 40.75 8 4NQTurner 0.0044 24384 -4 04
Zorro 0.00 0 0ABSValentine 0.0049 24375 0 0
Blaze 0.00 0 0ABSCasella 0.0046 24380 0 0
Iko 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.0043 24393 0 0
Rico 0.00 0 0ABSPalius 0.0042 24395 0 0
Brooklyn 0.00 0 0ABSValentine 0.0040 24405 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Riot 45.14 10 2NQKwiatkowski 0.006 20041 -8 02
Riley 0.00 0 0NQWilliams 0.005 20042 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Nova 34.52 01 62QZislin 0.001 04413 62 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sophie 45.54 7 2NQSmey 0.003 08416 -5 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Logan 29.85 0 3NQWilliams 0.0021 20421 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
GG 43.29 5 3NQBerman 0.002 08088 -2 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 0.00 0 0ABSBillman 0.007 12101 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Colby 26.47 0 3NQPidgeon 0.0013 16125 3 03
Jessie 24.34 0 3NQAldrich 0.0012 16134 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zara 26.54 01 64QFenstermacher 0.0020 20139 64 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0ABSDiaz 0.0019 20143 0 0
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